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Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

20231377
October 05, 2023
October 05, 2023

Full Amount: $2,385.87

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $2,385.87

Amount Tendered: $2,385.87

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Residential Reroof Permit
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Residential Reroof Permit
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Residential Reroof Permit
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Commercial Reroof Permit
fee - Routt

Check Number

Revelation Roofing, Address:2659 Jacob Cir, Phone:(972) 922-9919

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
PRRF231315 $520.00
PRRF231315 $25.00
PRRF231315 $300.00
PRRF231328 $135.80
PRRF231328 $300.00
PRRF231329 $69.21
PRRF231329 $238.73
PRRF231367 $235.93
PRRF231367 $561.20

Amount Paid
$520.00
$25.00

$300.00

$135.80
$300.00

$69.21
$238.73

$235.93
$561.20



