

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 20231377

Receipt Date: October 05, 2023 **Date Paid:** October 05, 2023

Full Amount: \$2,385.87

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Credit Card \$2,385.87

Amount Tendered: \$2,385.87 **Change / Overage:** \$0.00

Contact: Revelation Roofing, Address: 2659 Jacob Cir, Phone: (972) 922-9919

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Routt County Use Tax Fee Steamboat Springs Fire Department: Plan Review Fee	Reference Number PRRF231315 PRRF231315	Amount Owing \$520.00 \$25.00	Amount Paid \$520.00 \$25.00
Residential Reroof Permit Fee	PRRF231315	\$300.00	\$300.00
Routt County Use Tax Fee Residential Reroof Permit Fee	PRRF231328 PRRF231328	\$135.80 \$300.00	\$135.80 \$300.00
Routt County Use Tax Fee Residential Reroof Permit Fee	PRRF231329 PRRF231329	\$69.21 \$238.73	\$69.21 \$238.73
Routt County Use Tax Fee Commercial Reroof Permit fee - Routt	PRRF231367 PRRF231367	\$235.93 \$561.20	\$235.93 \$561.20